ACS10-TGU 11th Gen Intel® Tiger Lake Fanless Compact System
▬ 11th Gen Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Tiger Lake-UP3 Processor
▬ Intel® Iris® Xe/ UHD Graphics Engine
▬ 1-260-pin DDR4 3200MHz SO-DIMM, Supports Up to 32GB
▬ 2-Gigabit Ethernet, 1 x 2.5GbE, 1 x 1GbE
▬ 2-COM Port (RS-232/422/485 & RS-232)
▬ 2-Audio Jack (Line-Out & Mic-In)

Onboard
TPM 2.0
High Speed
M.2 Key-M
NVMe
No Vents
0~50°C
ACS10-TGU 11th Gen Intel® Tiger Lake Fanless Compact System
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Memory Item Description
ACC-MEM-4G-59R 4GB DDR4 4GB DDR4 3200MHz
ACC-MEM-8G-32R 8GB DDR4 8GB DDR4 3200MHz
ACC-MEM-16G-25R 16GB DDR4 16GB DDR4 3200MHz
Storage Item Description
ACC-M2-42-128G-12R 128GB M.2 Key-B M.2 2242 128GB 3D TLC -40~85°C
ACC-M2-42-256G-05R 256GB M.2 Key-B M.2 2242 256GB 3D TLC -40~85°C
ACC-M2-42-512G-06R 512GB M.2 Key-B M.2 2242 512GB 3D TLC -40~85°C
ACC-M2-80-128G-08R 128GB M.2 Key-M M.2 2280 128GB 3D TLC,-40~85°C
ACC-M2-80-256G-09R 256GB M.2 Key-M M.2 2280 265GB 3D TLC,-40~85°C
ACC-M2-80-512G-04R 512GB M.2 Key-M M.2 2280 512GB 3D TLC,-40~85°C
Item Quantity
ACS10-TGU system 1
AC to DC adapter (12V/60W) 1
Wall Mount 1